Price: $575,000 MLS Number: A11961757  Condo / Town Home

1100 S Miami Ave Unit 1602, Miami, Florida 33130 USA

 Beds: 1    Baths: 1    Living Area: 877
 Unit: 1602    HOA Fees: $822    Year Built: 2015

 Community: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE    Subdivision: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE

 Elementary School: Southside    Junior High: Shenandoah

Stunning 1 Bedroom + Den, 1 Bath residence at Millecento Miami, a landmark tower in Brickell masterfully created by internationally acclaimed architect Carlos Ott and elegantly designed by Pininfarina.This unit offers breathtaking skyline from a spacious